	FILED FOR RECORD SKAMANIA CO. WASH BY TVBS
	FEB 15 4 5B PN '96  Pary  AUDITOR  GARY M. OLSON
124584	BOOK 765 PAGE 482
Tuālatin Valley Builder's Supply	그 그 그 물리 사람이 그는 이 없는 그를 위한다. 그 나라 가는 모양을
Claimant vs. O'Sheas Woodworking Name of person indebted to Claimant:	CLAIM OF LIEN
Gun west true touchards uncommenced is stromtered:	claims a lien pursuant to chapter 64.04 RCW. In support
1. NAME OF LIEN CLAIMANT: Tualatin Valley TELEPHONE NUMBER:	
ADDRESS: PO Box 1138, Lake Oswego,	Oregon 97035
2. DATE ON WHICH THE CLAIMANT BEGAN TO PER SUPPLY MATERIAL OR EQUIPMENT OR THE DAT BECAME DUE: December 5, 1998	E ON WHICH EMPLOYEE BENEFIT CONTRIBUTION
3. NAME OF PERSON INDEBTED TO THE CLAIMANT:  4. DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY ACADIST MUCH.	O'Sheas Woodworking
3. NAME OF PERSON INDEBTED TO THE CLAIMANT:  4. DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY AGAINST WHICH other information that will reasonably describe the property.	O'Sheas Woodworking A LIEN IS CLAIMED (street address, legal description on the street address): 41 Hobbit Road, Washougal
3. NAME OF PERSON INDEBTED TO THE CLAIMANT:  4. DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY AGAINST WHICH other information that will reasonably describe the prope  Tax. Lot. 020532B0504  5. NAME OF THE OWNER OR REPUTED OWNER (If not known that will reasonably describe the prope  Tax. Lot. 020532B0504  6. THE LAST DATE ON WHICH LABOR WAS REPEORED.	O'Sheas Woodworking  A LIEN IS CLAIMED (street address, legal description of arty):  41 Hobbit Road, Washougal  nown state "unknown"): Marcos Fuller
3. NAME OF PERSON INDEBTED TO THE CLAIMANT:  4. DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY AGAINST WHICH other information that will reasonably describe the prope  Tax. Lot. 020532B0504  5. NAME OF THE OWNER OR REPUTED OWNER (If not kills)  6. THE LAST DATE ON WHICH LABOR WAS PERFOR CONTRIBUTIONS TO AN EMPLOYEE BENEFIT PLA	O'Sheas Woodworking  A LIEN IS CLAIMED (street address, legal description of the control of the
3. NAME OF PERSON INDEBTED TO THE CLAIMANT:  4. DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY AGAINST WHICH other information that will reasonably describe the prope  Tax Lot 020532B0504  5. NAME OF THE OWNER OR REPUTED OWNER (If not keep)  6. THE LAST DATE ON WHICH LABOR WAS PERFOR CONTRIBUTIONS TO AN EMPLOYEE BENEFIT PLA FURNISHED:  December 18, 1995  7. PRINCIPAL AMOUNT FOR WHICH THE LIEN IS CLAIM finance charges through January 25.	O'Sheas Woodworking  A LIEN IS CLAIMED (street address, legal description of the control of the
3. NAME OF PERSON INDEBTED TO THE CLAIMANT:  4. DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY AGAINST WHICH other information that will reasonably describe the prope  Tax Lot 020532B0504  5. NAME OF THE OWNER OR REPUTED OWNER (If not keep)  6. THE LAST DATE ON WHICH LABOR WAS PERFOR CONTRIBUTIONS TO AN EMPLOYEE BENEFIT PLA FURNISHED:  December 18, 1995  7. PRINCIPAL AMOUNT FOR WHICH THE LIEN IS CLAIM finance charges through January 25, 18. IF THE CLAIMANT IS THE ASSIGNEE OF THIS CLAIM	O'Sheas Woodworking  A LIEN IS CLAIMED (street address, legal description of the control of the
3. NAME OF PERSON INDEBTED TO THE CLAIMANT:  4. DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY AGAINST WHICH other information that will reasonably describe the prope  Tax. Lot. 020532B0504  5. NAME OF THE OWNER OR REPUTED OWNER (If not keep)  6. THE LAST DATE ON WHICH LABOR WAS PERFOR CONTRIBUTIONS TO AN EMPLOYEE BENEFIT PLAFURNISHED:  December 18, 1995  7. PRINCIPAL AMOUNT FOR WHICH THE LIEN IS CLAIM finance charges through January 25, a. IF THE CLAIMANT IS THE ASSIGNEE OF THIS CLAIM	A LIEN IS CLAIMED (street address, legal description of the street address).  A LIEN IS CLAIMED (street address, legal description of the street address).  A LIEN IS CLAIMED (street address, legal description of the street address).  A LIEN IS CLAIMED (street address, legal description of the street address).  MED IS: #2,762.36, which includes and recording fees.  SO STATE HERE: **  SO STATE HERE: **  I mant the ven A. Hillier
3. NAME OF PERSON INDEBTED TO THE CLAIMANT:  4. DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY AGAINST WHICH other information that will reasonably describe the prope  Tax Lot 020532B0504  5. NAME OF THE OWNER OR REPUTED OWNER (If not kill the control of the contro	A LIEN IS CLAIMED (street address, legal description on the control of the contro
3. NAME OF PERSON INDEBTED TO THE CLAIMANT:  4. DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY AGAINST WHICH other information that will reasonably describe the prope  Tax Lot 020532B0504  5. NAME OF THE OWNER OR REPUTED OWNER (If not keep)  6. THE LAST DATE ON WHICH LABOR WAS PERFOR CONTRIBUTIONS TO AN EMPLOYEE BENEFIT PLA FURNISHED:  December 18, 1995  7. PRINCIPAL AMOUNT FOR WHICH THE LIEN IS CLAIM finance charges through January 25, 8. IF THE CLAIMANT IS THE ASSIGNEE OF THIS CLAIM  Principal Additional Control of the Claim of the Claimanner of	O'Sheas Woodworking  A LIEN IS CLAIMED (street address, legal description of the control of the
3. NAME OF PERSON INDEBTED TO THE CLAIMANT:  4. DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY AGAINST WHICH other information that will reasonably describe the prope  Tax Lot 020532B0504  5. NAME OF THE OWNER OR REPUTED OWNER (If not keep)  6. THE LAST DATE ON WHICH LABOR WAS PERFOR CONTRIBUTIONS TO AN EMPLOYEE BENEFIT PLA FURNISHED:  December 18, 1995  7. PRINCIPAL AMOUNT FOR WHICH THE LIEN IS CLAIM finance charges through January 25, 8. IF THE CLAIMANT IS THE ASSIGNEE OF THIS CLAIM  Print Padd Laboratory 25, 25, 26, 26, 27, 27, 27, 27, 27, 27, 27, 27, 27, 27	O'Sheas Woodworking  A LIEN IS CLAIMED (street address, legal description of the control of the
3. NAME OF PERSON INDEBTED TO THE CLAIMANT:  4. DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY AGAINST WHICH other information that will reasonably describe the prope  Tax Lot 020532B0504  5. NAME OF THE OWNER OR REPUTED OWNER (If not keep)  CONTRIBUTIONS TO AN EMPLOYEE BENEFIT PLA FURNISHED:  December 18, 1995  7. PRINCIPAL AMOUNT FOR WHICH THE LIEN IS CLAIM finance charges through January 25, if THE CLAIMANT IS THE ASSIGNEE OF THIS CLAIM  Legal Series  Print Print CLAIMANT IS THE ASSIGNEE OF THIS CLAIM SERIES  PRINT PRINCIPAL AMOUNT FOR WHICH THE LIEN IS CLAIM SERIES  PRINT	O'Sheas Woodworking  A LIEN IS CLAIMED (street address, legal descriptionty): 41 Hobbit Road, Washougal  nown state "unknown"): Marcos Fuller  MED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES WERE FURNISH N WERE DUE; OR MATERIAL, OR EQUIPMENT V  MED IS: \$2,762.36, which includes 1996 and recording fees.  SO STATE HORE:  SO STATE HORE:  The professional services were furnished and recording fees.  SO STATE HORE:  O Box 1138 incess take Oswego, Or 97035

				OR	EG	ON								
	3 I.P	VIE	OF	W.A	Statu	KNA	ЮM,	COU	VTY	OF	ĆĽ	ACK	AM	A.
6										88.	Ì			
											1			

OFFICIAL SUSAL
PEGRY A. BATEMAN
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
OMMISSION NO.029788
MY COMMISSION PL. PIPRES NOV. 21, 1017

Notary Public in and for the State of Orgeon

My appointment expires: NOV21, 1990

NOTE: THE CLAIM OF LIEN MUST BE VILED FOR RECORDING IN THE COUNTY WHERE THE REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED NO LATER THAN NINETY (90) DAYS AFTER THE CLAIMANT HAS CEASED TO FURNISH LABOR, PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT OR THE LAST DATE ON WHICH EMPLOYEE BENEVIT CONTRIBUTIONS WERE DUE, IN ADDITION TO ANY NOTICE REQUIREMENTS THAT MAY BE PROVIDED BY LAW.

## Unpaid Invoices:

12/05/95 071060694 2416.28 12/07/95 071064046 151.17 '12/18/95 071077618 146.21